One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com V1.0
1
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
Anderson Power™ Connectors

SBSX-75A with 6 Position Signal Housing
6 Position Auxiliary Kits
Item Ordering code Description
SBSX75A-6AUX-REC-KIT-WHT
SBSX-75A Receptacle Kit - 6 Position Signal Housing -
White
SBSX75A-6AUX-PLUG-KIT-WHT
SBSX-75A Male Plug Kit - 6 Position Signal Housing -
White
SBSX75A-6AUX-PMREC-KIT-WHT
SBSX-75A Panel Mount Receptacle Kit - 6 Position Signal
Housing - White
SBSX75A-6AUX-PMPLUG-KIT-WHT
SBSX-75A Panel Mount Plug Kit - 6 Position Signal
Housing - White
Loose parts included in the kits
SBSX75A-REC-BLK SBSX-75A Female Receptacle Housing
SBSX75A-PLUG-BLK SBSX-75A Male Plug Housing
SBSX75A-PMREC-BLK SBSX-75A Panel Mount Receptacle Housing
SBSX75A-PMPLUG-BLK SBSX-75A Panel Mount Plug Housing
108G1 SBSX-75A Panel Mount Sealing Gasket
• For Panel Mount Housings
2-8841P1 SBSX-75A Cable Clamp - Set of 2
• For inline housings
H1120P62 SBSX-75A Cable Clamp Screws
• For inline housings
2-8860P1 SBSX-75A 6 Position Signal Housing - White
2-8859P1 SBSX-75A 6 Position Contact Holder - Black
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com V1.0
10
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
Main Contacts Silver Plated
1339G4-BK Main contact – AWG 4 (21.2 mm²)
1339G2-BK Main contact – AWG 6 (13.3 mm²)
1339G5-BK Main contact – AWG 8 (8.4 mm²)
1339G3-BK Main contact – AWG 10/12 (5.3 – 3.3 mm²)
Contacts for Auxiliary 6 Positions
4803G3-BK PPMX AWG 20/24 PIN CONT.GOLD
4802G3-BK PPMX AWG 20/24 SOC.CONT.GOLD
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com V1.0
11
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
SBSX-75A with Ground Housing
Ground Housing Kits
Item Ordering code Description
SBSX75A-GND-REC-KIT-GRN SBSX-75A Receptacle Kit - Green Signal Housing (Ground)
SBSX75A-GND-PLUG-KIT-GRN SBSX-75A Plug Kit - Green Signal Housing (Ground)
SBSX75A-GND-PMREC-KIT-GRN
SBSX-75A Panel mount Receptacle Kit - Green Signal
Housing (Ground)
SBSX75A-GND-PMPLUG-KIT-GRN
SBSX-75A Panel Mount Plug Kit - Green Signal Housing
(Ground)
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com V1.0
12
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
Loose parts included in the kits
SBSX75A-REC-BLK SBSX-75A Female Receptacle Housing
SBSX75A-PLUG-BLK SBSX-75A Male Plug Housing
SBSX75A-PMREC-BLK SBSX-75A Panel Mount Receptacle Housing
SBSX75A-PMPLUG-BLK SBSX-75A Panel Mount Plug Housing
108G1 SBSX-75A Panel Mount Sealing Gasket
• For Panel Mount Housings
2-8863P1 SBSX-75A Ground Cable Clamp
• For inline housings
H1120P62 SBSX-75A Cable Clamp Screws
• For inline housings
B02893G1 SBSX-75A Ground Housing Assembly - Green
Main Contacts and Ground Contacts Silver Plated
1339G4-BK Main contact – AWG 4 (21.2 mm²)
1339G2-BK Main contact – AWG 6 (13.3 mm²)
1339G5-BK Main contact – AWG 8 (8.4 mm²)
1339G3-BK Main contact – AWG 10/12 (5.3 – 3.3 mm²)
Ground Contacts Silver Plated (Pre-Mate)
1340G1-BK Pre-Mate Contact – AWG 6 (13.3 mm²)
1340G2-BK Pre-Mate Contact – AWG 8 (8.4 mm²)
1340G3-BK Pre-Mate Contact – AWG 10/12 (5.3 – 3.3 mm²)
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com V1.0
13
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
Covers and Grommets
Covers
SBSX75A-REC-COVER SBSX-75A Sealed Cover - Receptacle Side
• O-ring included
SBSX75A-PLUG-COVER SBSX-75A Sealed Cover - Plug Side
SBSX75A-PMREC-COVER SBSX-75A Sealed Cover - Panel Mount Receptacle Side
• O-ring included
Grommets Discrete Wire Power and Signal
D-150-060
SBSX-75A AWG 10/12 Discrete Wire Sealing Grommet